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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | REE| IR | A%
84.4 1 1 73.1 178 12 68.1 15695 56 63.1 5807 116 58.1 13373 186 53.1 24139 2717
81.1 2 1 73.0 190 22 68.0 16561 54 63.0 5923 130 58.0 1356569 190 53.0 24416 248
80.0 3 1 72.9 212 11 67.9 1705 55 62.9 6053 119 57.9 13749 204 52.9 24664 259
79.17 4 1 72.8 223 14 67.8 1760 58 62.8 6172 113 57.8 139563 175 52.8 24923 233
79.0 5 1 12.17 2317 13 67.7 1818 59 62.7 6285 127 57.17 14128 213 52.7 25156 248
78.6 6 1 72.6 250 9 67.6 1877 74 62.6 6412 120 57.6 14341 178 52.6 25404 248
78. 4 7 1 72.5 259 10 67.5 19561 43 62.5 6532 145 57.5 14519 190 52.5 25652 25617
77.8 8 1 72. 4 269 12 67. 4 1994 61 62.4 6677 132 57. 4 14709 182 52. 4 25909 216
17.17 9 3 72.3 281 19 67.3 2055 50 62.3 6809 122 57.3 14891 183 52.3 26125 266
17.6 12 2 12.2 300 23 67.2 2106 71 62.2 6931 131 57.2 15074 205 52.2 26391 228
17.5 14 2 72.1 323 16 67.1 2176 69 62.1 7062 142 57.1 16279 148 52.1 26619 269
17. 4 16 1 72.0 339 13 67.0 2245 73 62.0 7204 134 57.0 156427 181 52.0 26888 265
77.3 17 1 71.9 3562 18 66.9 2318 68 61.9 7338 145 56.9 15608 199 51.9 271563 229
17.2 18 1 71.8 370 12 66.8 2386 71 61.8 7483 116 56.8 156807 222 51.8 27382 2569
77.0 19 1 71.17 382 18 66.7 2457 78 61.7 75699 155 56.7 16029 200 51.7 27641 262
76.8 20 3 71.6 400 26 66. 6 25356 70 61.6 7754 136 56.6 16229 225 51.6 27903 258
76.6 23 1 71.5 426 217 66.5 2605 68 61.5 7890 149 56.5 16454 205 51.5 28161 267
76.5 24 1 71.4 453 217 66. 4 2673 70 61.4 8039 149 56. 4 166569 210 51.4 28428 261
76. 4 25 1 71.3 480 22 66.3 2743 76 61.3 8188 144 56.3 16869 194 51.3 28689 239
76.3 26 1 71.2 502 21 66.2 2819 61 61.2 8332 142 56.2 17063 219 51.2 28928 253
76.2 217 1 71.1 523 26 66.1 2880 69 61.1 8474 147 56. 1 17282 211 51.1 29181 274
76.1 28 2 71.0 549 17 66.0 2949 75 61.0 8621 156 56.0 17493 244 51.0 29455 2817
75.9 30 1 70.9 566 38 65.9 3024 93 60.9 8771 164 55.9 17737 209 50.9 29742 267
75.8 31 2 70.8 604 24 65.8 3117 86 60.8 8941 143 55.8 17946 233 50.8 29999 281
75.17 33 3 70.7 628 17 65.7 3203 90 60.7 9084 150 55.7 18179 226 50.7 30280 248
75.6 36 1 70.6 645 20 65.6 3293 76 60.6 9234 166 55. 6 18405 210 50. 6 30528 265
75.5 37 3 70.5 665 24 65.5 3369 105 60.5 9400 148 55.5 18615 185 50.5 30793 248
75. 4 40 3 70. 4 689 25 65. 4 3474 96 60. 4 9548 145 55. 4 18800 228 50. 4 31041 283
75.3 43 1 70.3 714 31 65.3 3570 94 60.3 9693 184 55.3 19028 2317 50.3 31324 283
75.2 44 4 70.2 745 33 65.2 3664 93 60.2 9877 158 55.2 19265 221 50.2 31607 247
75.1 48 3 70.1 778 23 65.1 37567 102 60.1 10035 138 55. 1 19492 234 50. 1 31854 290
75.0 51 4 70.0 801 29 65.0 38569 71 60.0 10173 126 55.0 19726 239 50.0 32144 266
74.9 55 2 69.9 830 30 64.9 3930 98 59.9 10299 147 54.9 19965 216 49.9 32410 263
74.8 57 4 69.8 860 48 64.8 4028 84 59.8 10446 148 54.8 20181 215 49.8 32673 235
74.17 61 6 69.7 908 37 64.7 4112 87 59.7 105694 163 54.7 20396 232 49.7 32908 297
74.6 67 12 69. 6 945 31 64.6 4199 113 59.6 107567 174 54.6 20628 2317 49. 6 33205 300
74.5 79 3 69.5 976 25 64.5 4312 94 59.5 10931 161 54.5 20865 214 49.5 33505 276
74. 4 82 9 69. 4 1001 21 64.4 4406 98 59. 4 11092 165 54.4 21079 238 49. 4 33781 264
74.3 91 10 69.3 1022 34 64.3 4504 110 59.3 112567 176 54.3 21317 238 49.3 34045 300
74.2 101 7 69.2 1056 39 64.2 4614 1 59.2 11433 174 54.2 21555 231 49.2 34345 282
74.1 108 6 69.1 1095 38 64.1 4725 116 59.1 11607 181 54 .1 21786 241 491 34627 276
74.0 114 8 69.0 1133 47 64.0 4841 94 59.0 11788 172 54.0 22027 206 49.0 34903 279
73.9 122 4 68.9 1180 47 63.9 4935 99 58.9 11960 169 53.9 22233 246 48.9 35182 273
73.8 126 4 68.8 1227 58 63.8 5034 113 58.8 12129 161 53.8 22479 231 48.8 35455 246
73.17 130 3 68.7 1285 45 63.7 5147 119 58.7 12290 158 53.7 22710 247 48.7 356701 283
73.6 133 6 68. 6 1330 48 63.6 5266 119 58.6 12448 183 53.6 22957 221 48. 6 35984 289
73.5 139 7 68.5 1378 54 63.5 5385 106 58.5 12631 190 53.5 23178 242 48.5 36273 276
73. 4 146 6 68. 4 1432 58 63.4 5491 95 58.4 12821 178 53. 4 23420 228 48. 4 36549 282
73.3 152 9 68.3 1490 53 63.3 5586 101 58.3 12999 194 53.3 23648 257 48.3 36831 289
13.2 161 17 68.2 1543 52 63.2 5687 120 58.2 13193 180 53.2 239056 234 48.2 37120 260




E A KIER

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% mEMmE | I8 6L
48 .1 37380 280 43 .1 49799 229 38.1 57801 100 33.1 60077
48.0 37660 282 43.0 50028 225 38.0 57901 87 33.0 60087
47.9 37942 2517 42.9 50253 208 37.9 57988 99 32.9 60097
47.8 38199 279 42.8 50461 213 37.8 58087 82 32.8 60108
47.7 38478 258 42.7 50674 200 37.17 58169 117 32.7 60115
47. 6 38736 243 42.6 50874 216 37.6 58246 86 32.6 60122
47.5 38979 228 42.5 51090 186 37.5 58332 89 32.5 60131
47. 4 39207 2817 42. 4 51276 203 37.4 58421 64 32.4 60143
47.3 39494 266 42.3 51479 208 37.3 58485 83 32.3 60149
47.2 39760 283 42.2 51687 208 37.2 58568 79 32.2 60153
47. 1 40043 250 42.1 51895 196 37.1 58647 80 32.1 60157
47.0 40293 253 42.0 52091 203 37.0 58727 73 32.0 60164
46.9 40546 245 41.9 52294 175 36.9 58800 69 31.9 60173
46. 8 40791 272 41.8 52469 198 36.8 58869 48 31.8 60180
46.7 41063 273 41.7 52667 178 36.7 58917 48 31.7 60184
46. 6 41336 254 41.6 52845 173 36.6 58965 68 31.6 60191
46.5 41590 2817 41.5 53018 176 36.5 59033 51 31.5 60196
46. 4 418717 259 41. 4 53194 175 36. 4 59084 52 31.4 60200
46. 3 42136 240 41.3 53369 201 36.3 59136 63 31.3 60202
46. 2 42376 266 41.2 53570 169 36.2 59199 49 31.2 60206
46. 1 42642 271 41.1 53739 180 36.1 59248 44 31.1 60212
46. 0 42913 254 41.0 53919 170 36.0 59292 66 31.0 60215
45.9 43167 2517 40.9 54089 171 35.9 593568 41 30.9 60217
45. 8 43424 2417 40.8 54260 156 35.8 59399 49 30.8 60218
45.7 43671 2417 40.7 54416 148 35.7 59448 37 30.7 60219
45. 6 43918 233 40. 6 54564 161 35.6 59485 34 30.6 60221
45.5 44151 239 40.5 54725 155 35.56 59519 46 30.5 60222
45. 4 44390 254 40. 4 54880 157 35. 4 59565 50 30.4 60223
45.3 44644 236 40.3 55037 162 35.3 59615 29 30.3 60225
45.2 44880 234 40. 2 55199 137 35.2 59644 28 30.1 60227
45 .1 45114 267 40.1 55336 147 35. 1 59672 28 30.0 60229
45. 0 45381 263 40.0 55483 141 35.0 59700 28 29.9 60230
44.9 45644 233 39.9 55624 142 34.9 59728 21 29.8 60232
44.8 458717 263 39.8 55766 159 34.8 59749 37 29.6 60233
44.7 46140 239 39.7 55925 136 34.7 59786 30 29.56 60234
44.6 46379 261 39.6 56061 139 34.6 59816 26 29. 4 60235
44.5 46640 246 39.5 56200 129 34.5 59842 21 28. 4 60236
44. 4 46886 249 39. 4 56329 117 34.4 59863 29 28.1 60237
44.3 47135 212 39.3 56446 121 34.3 59892 18 26.2 60238
44.2 473417 198 39.2 56567 115 34.2 59910 23
44 .1 47545 230 39.1 56682 122 34.1 59933 14
44.0 47775 222 39.0 56804 135 34.0 59947 16
43.9 47997 216 38.9 56939 105 33.9 59963 18
43.8 48213 229 38.8 57044 125 33.8 59981 15
43.7 48442 224 38.7 57169 102 33.7 59996 15
43. 6 48666 222 38.6 57271 123 33.6 60011 10
43.5 48888 245 38.56 57394 116 33.56 60021 13
43. 4 49133 239 38. 4 57510 91 33.4 60034 11
43.3 49372 224 38.3 57601 93 33.3 60045 13
43.2 49596 203 38.2 57694 107 33.2 60058 19
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